
2022 Elgin JH Girls 1.5 Mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Anadarko Junior High 00:10:08.96 33

2 Blanchard Middle School 00:09:57.28 34

3 Elgin Junior High 00:10:36.72 69

4 Comanche Junior High 00:10:54.41 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Capps Middle School Putnam City 00:10:06.30 2

Cache Middle School 00:11:34.19 2

Fletcher Junior High 00:12:24.17 2

St. Gerard Middle Sch 00:10:20.11 1
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2022 Elgin JH Girls 1.5 Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Anadarko Junior High 00:10:08.96 8 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1614 Ava Pebeahsy 00:09:27.30 1

2 2 1610 Jordyn Jackson 00:09:37.27 2

3 5 1618 Shaden Walker 00:09:53.39 4

4 16 1612 Mila Muro 00:10:51.62 12

5 18 1613 Miley Olvera 00:10:55.24 14

6 28 1616 Payten Sampson 00:11:31.95 (24)

7 33 1617 Clair Sampson 00:12:51.70 (26)

2 Blanchard Middle School 00:09:57.28 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1586 Mackenzie Mcfarland 00:09:48.87 3

2 6 1590 Tayte Stark 00:09:53.66 5

3 8 1592 Sydney Young 00:09:56.21 7

4 10 1588 Elara Sides 00:10:03.38 9

5 11 1589 Lailah Spurlin 00:10:04.28 10

6 34 1584 Kallie Hurt 00:12:52.63 (27)

7 39 1581 Sydney Brandon 00:15:02.35 (28)

3 Elgin Junior High 00:10:36.72 8 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1575 Haven Monostori 00:09:54.71 6

2 9 1570 Julia Bouwhuis 00:09:56.93 8

3 19 1574 Abigail Inglleby 00:10:55.60 15

4 22 1572 Zoe Draughon 00:11:00.84 18

5 26 1571 Sayla Crow 00:11:15.51 22

6 27 1577 Juline Smiley 00:11:30.37 (23)

7 30 1573 Kimora Gonsales 00:11:52.76 (25)

4 Comanche Junior High 00:10:54.41 9 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1601 Emma Milburn 00:10:34.45 11

2 17 1604 Stormy Troutman 00:10:54.58 13

3 20 1600 Addalynn Miglietti 00:10:56.81 16

4 21 1595 Karlye Anderson 00:11:00.42 17

5 23 1602 Keeley Peacock 00:11:05.78 19

6 24 1603 Paige Pollard 00:11:05.88 (20)

7 25 1599 Brenley Green 00:11:14.78 (21)
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2022 Elgin JH Girls 1.5 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1614 Ava Pebeahsy 8th 00:09:27.30 Anadarko Junior High

2 2 1610 Jordyn Jackson 8th 00:09:37.27 Anadarko Junior High

3 0 1608 Natalie Ross 7th 00:09:45.69 Capps Middle School Putnam City

4 3 1586 Mackenzie Mcfarland 7th 00:09:48.87 Blanchard Middle School

5 4 1618 Shaden Walker 8th 00:09:53.39 Anadarko Junior High

6 5 1590 Tayte Stark 8th 00:09:53.66 Blanchard Middle School

7 6 1575 Haven Monostori 8th 00:09:54.71 Elgin Junior High

8 7 1592 Sydney Young 7th 00:09:56.21 Blanchard Middle School

9 8 1570 Julia Bouwhuis 8th 00:09:56.93 Elgin Junior High

10 9 1588 Elara Sides 8th 00:10:03.38 Blanchard Middle School

11 10 1589 Lailah Spurlin 7th 00:10:04.28 Blanchard Middle School

12 0 1580 Hailey Williams 8th 00:10:10.05 Cache Middle School

13 0 1594 Anna McFadden 7th 00:10:20.11 St. Gerard Middle Sch

14 0 1605 Caysie Hanefield 6th 00:10:26.91 Capps Middle School Putnam City

15 11 1601 Emma Milburn 7th 00:10:34.45 Comanche Junior High

16 12 1612 Mila Muro 8th 00:10:51.62 Anadarko Junior High

17 13 1604 Stormy Troutman 7th 00:10:54.58 Comanche Junior High

18 14 1613 Miley Olvera 8th 00:10:55.24 Anadarko Junior High

19 15 1574 Abigail Inglleby 7th 00:10:55.60 Elgin Junior High

20 16 1600 Addalynn Miglietti 8th 00:10:56.81 Comanche Junior High

21 17 1595 Karlye Anderson 8th 00:11:00.42 Comanche Junior High

22 18 1572 Zoe Draughon 7th 00:11:00.84 Elgin Junior High

23 19 1602 Keeley Peacock 7th 00:11:05.78 Comanche Junior High

24 (20) 1603 Paige Pollard 7th 00:11:05.88 Comanche Junior High

25 (21) 1599 Brenley Green 7th 00:11:14.78 Comanche Junior High

26 22 1571 Sayla Crow 7th 00:11:15.51 Elgin Junior High

27 (23) 1577 Juline Smiley 7th 00:11:30.37 Elgin Junior High

28 (24) 1616 Payten Sampson 7th 00:11:31.95 Anadarko Junior High

29 0 1684 Lexia Hernandez 7th 00:11:42.31 Fletcher Junior High

30 (25) 1573 Kimora Gonsales 8th 00:11:52.76 Elgin Junior High

31 0 1569 Autumn Ballard 8th 00:11:55.54 Elgin Junior High

32 0 1596 Kendra Billy 6th 00:12:22.14 Comanche Junior High

33 (26) 1617 Clair Sampson 6th 00:12:51.70 Anadarko Junior High

34 (27) 1584 Kallie Hurt 8th 00:12:52.63 Blanchard Middle School

35 0 1615 Daydense Roulain 7th 00:12:57.22 Anadarko Junior High

36 0 1579 Lucia Tosspon 7th 00:12:58.32 Cache Middle School

37 0 1683 Ambry Englehardt 8th 00:13:06.04 Fletcher Junior High

38 0 1598 Bristol Freel 7th 00:14:36.68 Comanche Junior High

39 (28) 1581 Sydney Brandon 7th 00:15:02.35 Blanchard Middle School

Printed: 10/14/2022 2:46:39 PM Page: 3 of 3


